Wisconsin Interscholastic Athletic Association Team Results List
2009 Cross Country State Championships White River Sports Timing
The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI http://itiming.com
Sat, Oct 31, 2009

Displacer Place

Team rank Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Team Score
1 Brookfield Central 2 9 17 33 38 61 72 99
2 Marquette University High School 1 18 21 34 41 75 81 115
3 Stevens Point 6 22 27 37 46 49 55 138
4 Neenah 7 19 26 35 59 65 95 146
5 Hudson 8 11 13 66 87 104 108 185
6 Madison Memorial 24 32 39 40 70 127 130 205
7 Arrowhead 5 43 57 63 67 74 85 235
8 Waukesha West 20 30 53 73 77 123 139 253
9 Janesville Craig 12 42 45 84 90 118 129 273

10 Kimberly 29 31 58 71 91 92 133 280
11 Appleton East 3 25 69 88 101 126 138 286
12 La Crosse Logan 28 44 60 80 82 116 132 294
13 Madison LaFollette 10 51 62 78 100 107 140 301
14 Waterford 4 23 76 98 114 120 128 315
15 Kenosha Tremper 15 52 56 89 105 112 117 317
16 DC Everest 16 50 64 68 122 125 136 320
17 Germantown 14 83 86 94 102 109 113 379
18 Middleton 47 48 97 99 106 110 131 397
19 Pulaski 36 79 96 103 115 134 135 429
20 Waukesha North 54 93 111 119 121 124 137 498

Total Count: 20 October 31, 2009 3:15:47 PM Page 1



Wisconsin

Interscholastic Athletic Association

2009 Cross Country State Championships

The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI
Sat, Oct 31, 2009

Individual

Results

White River Sports Timing
http://itiming.com

Place Displcr Bib Name Gr T PlcTeam Elapsed Time Back riii(;rii
Boys 5000 Meters Individual Results Race Field: 190
Boys Division 1 Results Division Field: 190
1 215 Marcus Paulson 12 Hamilton 15:41.0 15:41.0 05:02
2 224 Gabe Heck 12 Madison East 15:43.7 15:43.7 05:03
3 1 874 Jake Erschen 12 1 Marquette University 15:46.4 15:46.4 05:04
4 226 Garrett Kerska 12 Sauk Prairie 15:53.7 15:53.7 05:06
5 2 958 Will Casey 12 1 Brookfield Central 16:01.2 16:01.2 05:09
6 3 902 Taylor Wardall 12 1 Appleton East 16:08.8 16:08.8 05:11
7 225 Sam Hacker 11 Madison West 16:12.3 16:12.3 05:12
8 235 William Krumbach 12 La Crosse Central 16:13.6 16:13.6  05:13
9 4 863 Aaron Derner 11 1 Waterford 16:17.7 16:17.7 05:14
10 5 881 Russell Sandvold 10 1 Arrowhead 16:20.8 16:20.8 05:15
11 220 Sebastian 11 Milwaukee King 16:22.1 16:22.1 05:15
12 6 917 Joey Cal 12 1 Stevens Point 16:23.2 16:23.2 05:16
13 216 Nate Routhier 11 Homestead 16:28.5 16:28.5 05:17
14 7 988 Erik Hofferber 12 1 Neenah 16:29.5 16:29.5 05:18
15 8 895 Jacob Ball 12 1 Hudson 16:29.8 16:29.8 05:18
16 238 Dan Roth 12 Onalaska 16:30.4 16:30.4 05:18
17 257 Mike Clark 12 Waukesha South 16:30.8 16:30.8 05:18
18 9 959 Tim Peterson 12 2 Brookfield Central 16:31.1 16:31.1 05:18
19 10 938 Thor Laack-Veeder 11 1 Madison LaFollette 16:33.9 16:33.9 05:19
20 11 896 Ryan Kromer 9 2 Hudson 16:35.7 16:35.7 05:20
21 12 888 Tommy Meister 10 1 Janesville Craig 16:36.3 16:36.3  05:20
22 13 897 Matt Rudquist 11 3 Hudson 16:37.2 16:37.2 05:20
23 14 965 Timothy Trapp 11 1 Germantown 16:37.3 16:37.3 05:20
24 15 954 Zach Hansen 10 1 Kenosha Tremper 16:39.9 16:39.9 05:21
25 222 Karl Brandstaetter 10 Brookfield East 16:41.5 16:41.5 05:22
26 228 AJ Kitchen 10 Beaver Dam 16:42.2 16:42.2 05:22
27 16 944 Jordan Theiler 12 1 DC Everest 16:42.5 16:42.5 05:22
28 17 960 Jordan Lindstrom 12 3 Brookfield Central 16:42.6 16:42.6 05:22
29 219 Eric Anderson 11 Milwaukee King 16:43.3 16:43.3 05:22
30 18 876 Tim Zellmer 11 2 Marquette University 16:43.9 16:43.9 05:22
31 221 Mike Camilleri 11 Whitefish Bay 16:44.9 16:44.9 05:23
32 252 Dan LaCroix 11 Verona Area 16:45.5 16:45.5 05:23
33 19 986 Robbie McDonald 11 2 Neenah 16:46.1 16:46.1 05:23
34 242 Shane Holmes 11 Superior 16:46.2 16:46.2 05:23
35 230 Kevin Buntman 12 Bay Port 16:46.6 16:46.6 05:23
36 20 924 Joe Martschinke 12 1 Waukesha West 16:48.8 16:48.8 05:24
37 229 Brady Selner 10 Ashwaubenon 16:48.9 16:48.9 05:24
38 21 875 Mark Caballero 12 3 Marquette University 16:49.7 16:49.7 05:24
Total Count: 190 October 31, 2009 2:47:26 PM http://itiming.com Page 1



Boys 5000 Meters

Place Displcr Bib
39 247
40 22 918
41 23 861
42 24 855
43 25 903
44 26 989
45 259
46 27 916
47 223
48 28 981
49 262
50 245
51 29 931
52 258
53 227
54 30 923
55 31 930
56 236
57 32 854
58 234
59 33 963
60 231
61 240
62 34 879
63 253
64 232
65 35 990
66 244
67 256
68 36 867
69 237
70 37 921
71 38 961
72 243
73 39 853
74 255
75 241
76 260
77 40 857
78 41 880
79 263
80 42 889
81 43 887
82 248
83 44 979

Total Count: 190

Individual Results
Name

Johnny Binzak
Trevor Koziczkowski
David Bloxham
Aaron Heiliger
Brent Burton

Tim Kilas

Josiah Swanson
Paul Przybelski
Alex Gonzalez
Andy Tyink

Sam Penzenstadler
Derek McElroy
Michael Linzmeier
Brad Woodford
Jacob Butts

Ryan Worden
Paul Schommer
Ali Jandal

Jordan Carlson
Christian Phelps
Sam Poser
Austin Gokey
Erik Artymiuk
Alex Baumgartner
Dan Thoreson
Matt Vande Hei
Justin Michels
Kevin Fallon
Dequan Prater
Johnny Enderby
Alex Kerkman
Luke Helminiak
Eric Knutson
Scott Goelden
Benji Hansen

lan Cichacki

Scott Berry
Stephen Duley
Andy Greene
Jack Porritt

Tyler Walters

Matt Bordwell

Will Conley

Erik Carlson

Louie Glotfelty

October 31, 2009

10/31/2009

Gr T PlcTeam

12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12 3
11
11 1
11
12
12 1
9
11
10 2
12 2
10
11 2
10
11 4
9
12
11 4
12
12
12 4
11
10
12 1
12
11 4
12 5
12
12 3
10
12
11
12 4
11 5
12
12 2
9 2
12
11 2

W N EFEP NNDN

2:47:26

Racine Horlick
Stevens Point
Waterford
Madison Memorial
Appleton East
Neenah

Fond du Lac
Stevens Point
West Allis Central
La Crosse Logan
Oshkosh West
Franklin

Kimberly
Waukesha South
Watertown
Waukesha West
Kimberly

La Crosse Central
Madison Memorial
Eau Claire Memorial
Brookfield Central
De Pere

Antigo

Marquette University
Verona Area
Green Bay Preble
Neenah
Burlington

Milw Bradley
Pulaski

Holmen

Stevens Point
Brookfield Central
Wausau West
Madison Memorial
Mukwonago
Wisconsin Rapids
Fond du Lac
Madison Memorial
Marquette University
Sheboygan North
Janesville Craig
Arrowhead
Westosha Central
La Crosse Logan

Boys Division 1 Results

Elapsed Time
16:50.5
16:50.8
16:50.9
16:53.3
16:53.9
16:54.5
16:55.2
16:55.9
16:55.9
16:56.0
16:56.1
16:57.0
16:57.3
16:57.5
16:57.6
16:58.4
16:58.8
16:58.9
16:58.9
16:59.5
17:00.1
17:00.2
17:00.3
17:00.7
17:01.0
17:02.1
17:02.6
17:03.0
17:03.5
17:03.8
17:04.1
17:04.4
17:04.4
17:04.9
17:05.5
17:07.0
17:07.2
17:07.4
17:08.1
17:08.5
17:09.3
17:09.5
17:09.8
17:10.2
17:10.3

PM http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
16:50.5 05:24
16:50.8 05:25
16:50.9 05:25
16:53.3 05:25
16:53.9 05:26
16:54.5 05:26
16:55.2 05:26
16:55.9 05:26
16:55.9 05:26
16:56.0 05:26
16:56.1 05:26
16:57.0 05:27
16:57.3 05:27
16:57.5 05:27
16:57.6  05:27
16:58.4  05:27
16:58.8 05:27
16:58.9 05:27
16:58.9 05:27
16:59.5 05:27
17:00.1 05:28
17:00.2 05:28
17:00.3 05:28
17:00.7 05:28
17:01.0 05:28
17:02.1 05:28
17:02.6 05:28
17:03.0 05:28
17:03.5 05:29
17:03.8 05:29
17:04.1 05:29
17:04.4 05:29
17:04.4 05:29
17:04.9 05:29
17:05.5 05:29
17:07.0 05:30
17:07.2 05:30
17:07.4 05:30
17:08.1 05:30
17:08.5 05:30
17:09.3 05:30
17:09.5 05:31
17:09.8 05:31
17:10.2 05:31
17:10.3 05:31
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Boys 5000 Meters

Place Displcr Bib
84 218
85 45 891
86 46 920
87 47 909
88 48 910
89 49 919
90 50 945
91 51 940
92 52 952
93 53 926
94 217
95 54 975
96 214
97 55 922
98 251
99 56 957

100 233
101 261
102 57 884
103 239
104 58 935
105 59 987
106 60 982
107 61 962
108 249
109 62 939
110 63 886
111 64 946
112 65 992
113 66 898
114 67 883
115 68 948
116 69 906
117 70 856
118 71 934
119 72 964
120 73 925
121 74 882
122 75 877
123 76 860
124 77 927
125 78 941
126 79 868
127 80 980
128 81 878

Total Count: 190

Individual Results
Name
Nathan Paulson
Eric Gudgeon
Ryan Besaw
Nick Hensen
Bradon Kampstra
Michael Larson
Sam Anderson
Chandler Diffee
Daniel Ball
Matt Champan
PJ Weyer
Bryan Long
Jimmy Mikkelson
Jake Tepp
Eric Biggers
Kyle Nottingham
lan Mere
Max Kramer
Brad Lewin
Cody Artymiuk
Nick Connors
Thomas Fine
Paul Escher
Wesley Vann
Dan Sullivan
Noah Laack-Veeder
Nick Linnan
Jack Micholic
Michael Schmidt
Luke Wusterbarth
Kyle Lewin
Jacob Dirkman
Sam Leschisin
John Hayes
Michael Quesnell
Nick Petersson
Caleb Laufer
Ben Bierman
Sean Royer
Kody Brand
Danny Jacobson
Kyle Staven
Dustin Koepsell
Will Meger
Charlie Coogan

October 31, 2009

10/31/2009
Gr T PlcTeam

12 Menomonee Falls
12 3 Janesville Craig
11 5 Stevens Point
12 1 Middleton
11 2 Middleton

9 6 Stevens Point
10 2 DC Everest

9 2 Madison LaFollette
10 2 Kenosha Tremper
12 3 Waukesha West
11 Menomonee Falls
11 1 Waukesha North
11 Cedarburg
10 7 Stevens Point
12 Verona Area
10 3 Kenosha Tremper
10 Green Bay Southwest
12 Oshkosh North
12 3 Arrowhead
10 Antigo
11 3 Kimberly
12 5 Neenah
10 3 La Crosse Logan
10 6 Brookfield Central
12 Elkhorn
11 3 Madison LaFollette
11 4 Arrowhead
11 3 DC Everest
11 6 Neenah
11 4 Hudson
10 5 Arrowhead
10 4 DC Everest
12 3 Appleton East
12 5 Madison Memorial
10 4 Kimberly
10 7 Brookfield Central
12 4 Waukesha West

9 6 Arrowhead
12 6 Marquette University
10 3 Waterford

9 5 Waukesha West
10 4 Madison LaFollette
11 2 Pulaski
12 4 La Crosse Logan
11 7 Marquette University
2:47:26 PM

Boys Division 1 Results

Elapsed Time
17:10.5
17:10.7
17:11.4
17:11.8
17:14.1
17:15.5
17:15.6
17:15.7
17:16.1
17:17.3
17:17.3
17:17.6
17:17.8
17:17.8
17:18.2
17:18.2
17:18.3
17:19.4
17:19.9
17:20.1
17:22.1
17:23.1
17:23.8
17:24.1
17:24.3
17:25.0
17:25.8
17:27.0
17:27.0
17:27.9
17:28.1
17:29.2
17:29.5
17:30.1
17:31.4
17:31.5
17:32.5
17:32.9
17:32.9
17:33.2
17:33.5
17:34.4
17:35.5
17:35.7
17:35.8

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
17:10.5 05:31
17:10.7 05:31
17:11.4 05:31
17:11.8 05:31
17:14.1 05:32
17:15.5 05:32
17:15.6 05:33
17:15.7 05:33
17:16.1 05:33
17:17.3 05:33
17:17.3 05:33
17:17.6  05:33
17:17.8 05:33
17:17.8 05:33
17:18.2 05:33
17:18.2 05:33
17:18.3 05:33
17:19.4 05:34
17:19.9 05:34
17:20.1 05:34
17:22.1 05:35
17:23.1 05:35
17:23.8 05:35
17:24.1 05:35
17:24.3 05:35
17:25.0 05:36
17:25.8 05:36
17:27.0 05:36
17:27.0 05:36
17:27.9 05:36
17:28.1 05:37
17:29.2 05:37
17:29.5 05:37
17:30.1 05:37
17:31.4 05:38
17:31.5 05:38
17:32.5 05:38
17:32.9 05:38
17:32.9 05:38
17:33.2 05:38
17:33.5 05:38
17:34.4  05:39
17:35.5 05:39
17:35.7 05:39
17:35.8 05:39
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Boys 5000 Meters

Place Displcr

129

130 82
131 83
132

133 84
134 85
135 86
136 87
137 88
138 89
139 90
140 91
141 92
142 93
143 94
144 95
145 96
146

147 97
148 98
149 99
150 100
151 101
152 102
153 103
154 104
155 105
156 106
157 107
158 108
159 109
160 110
161 111
162 112
163 113
164 114
165 115
166 116
167 117
168 118
169 119
170 120
171 121
172 122
173 123

Total Count: 190

Bib
250
983
968
246
890
885
971
900
904
955
892
933
932
972
969
991
870
254
912
864
911
942
905
970
871
899
953
913
943
901
967
914
974
956
966
862
869
985
951
893
973
866
977
947
928

Individual Results

Name
Riley Olson
Dan Weber
Kenneth Hafterkorn
Mike O'Connor
Spencer Hrycay
Alec Eberhardt
Nick Skidmore

Nicholas Schumacher

David Fischer
Mike Jaros

Joe Sarow

Alex Rink
Hayden Hoffman
Chris Cisneros
Muzahir Badani
Michael Strauss
Zach Suess
Brian Drout
Geoff Hartnell
Matthew Hansen
RJ Leiferman
Ethan Altwegg
lan McQuistion
Benjamin Baus
Justin Enderby
Martin Zais

Nick Eggert
Gregory Plumb
Tyler Feltz
Joshua Robers
Kyle Hartmann
Alex Joers

Lane Geisness
Adam Kok

Tim Lydy

Jacob Bloxham
Sam Egelhoff
Jamie Cappuccio
Josh Ault
Hunter Salmon
Nathan Wood
Taylor Ketterhagen
JJ Becher

Luke Merchant
Robbie McGonagil

October 31, 2009

10/31/2009
Gr T PlcTeam
11 Stoughton
11 5 La Crosse Logan
12 2 Germantown
11 Muskego
9 4 Janesville Craig
11 7 Arrowhead
12 3 Germantown
12 5 Hudson
10 4 Appleton East
10 4 Kenosha Tremper
10 5 Janesville Craig
9 5 Kimberly
11 6 Kimberly
11 2 Waukesha North
10 4 Germantown
12 7 Neenah
10 3 Pulaski
12 Kettle Moraine
12 3 Middleton
11 4 Waterford
10 4 Middleton
12 5 Madison LaFollette
12 5 Appleton East
11 5 Germantown
12 4 Pulaski
11 6 Hudson
11 5 Kenosha Tremper
9 5 Middleton
12 6 Madison LaFollette
12 7 Hudson
12 6 Germantown
11 6 Middleton
9 3 Waukesha North
12 6 Kenosha Tremper
11 7 Germantown
11 5 Waterford
12 5 Pulaski
11 6 La Crosse Logan
11 7 Kenosha Tremper
9 6 Janesville Craig
12 4 Waukesha North
11 6 Waterford
11 5 Waukesha North
9 5 DC Everest
12 6 Waukesha West
2:47:26 PM

Boys Division 1 Results

Elapsed Time
17:36.2
17:36.7
17:37.2
17:37.5
17:38.1
17:38.6
17:39.1
17:39.5
17:39.9
17:40.4
17:40.7
17:41.4
17:41.5
17:42.5
17:42.7
17:43.6
17:44.5
17:44.7
17:44.8
17:45.2
17:46.0
17:48.4
17:48.7
17:51.5
17:52.5
17:53.6
17:54.0
17:54.4
17:54.6
17:55.7
17:57.6
17:58.2
17:58.2
17:58.4
17:59.0
18:01.3
18:02.1
18:04.6
18:04.9
18:05.1
18:06.0
18:06.2
18:06.5
18:07.8
18:11.1

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
17:36.2 05:39
17:36.7 05:39
17:37.2 05:39
17:37.5 05:40
17:38.1 05:40
17:38.6  05:40
17:39.1 05:40
17:39.5 05:40
17:39.9 05:40
17:40.4 05:40
17:40.7 05:41
17:41.4 05:41
17:41.5 05:41
17:42.5 05:41
17:42.7 05:41
17:43.6 05:42
17:44.5 05:42
17:44.7 05:42
17:44.8 05:42
17:45.2 05:42
17:46.0 05:42
17:48.4 05:43
17:48.7 05:43
17:51.5 05:44
17:52.5 05:44
17:53.6  05:45
17:54.0 05:45
17:54.4 05:45
17:54.6 05:45
17:55.7 05:45
17:57.6 05:46
17:58.2 05:46
17:58.2 05:46
17:58.4 05:46
17:59.0 05:46
18:01.3 05:47
18:02.1 05:47
18:04.6  05:48
18:04.9 05:48
18:05.1 05:48
18:06.0 05:49
18:06.2 05:49
18:06.5 05:49
18:07.8 05:49
18:11.1 05:50
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Boys 5000 Meters

Place Displcr

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Total Count: 190

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Bib
976
949
907
859
865
894
858
915
984
936
873
872
950
978
908
929
937

Individual Results
Name

Tyler McMiiller
Matt Hupy

Owen Schneider
Prashanth Prabakaran
DJ Hendrickson
Ryan Fenrick
Jordan Black
Zach Lammers
Taylor Gruntzel
Adam Kilgas
Jesse Wesolowski
Jacob Egelhoff
Westun Sinkula
Jacob Jodat
Andrew Emerick
Luke Oldenburg
Abdou Seye

October 31, 2009

10/31/2009
Gr T PlcTeam

12 6 Waukesha North
10 6 DC Everest
12 6 Appleton East
12 6 Madison Memorial
11 7 Waterford
11 7 Janesville Craig
10 7 Madison Memorial
10 7 Middleton

9 7 LaCrosse Logan
10 7 Kimberly
12 6 Pulaski

9 7 Pulaski
10 7 DC Everest

9 7 Waukesha North
10 7 Appleton East
12 7 Waukesha West
12 7 Madison LaFollette
2:47:26 PM

Boys Division 1 Results

Elapsed Time
18:13.0
18:13.4
18:14.2
18:16.3
18:21.3
18:22.6
18:30.3
18:32.3
18:35.5
18:38.6
18:44.6
18:48.6
18:52.7
18:57.0
19:11.4
19:56.8
22:11.3

http://itiming.com

Individual Results
Back min/mi
18:13.0 05:51
18:13.4 05:51
18:14.2 05:51
18:16.3 05:52
18:21.3 05:54
18:22.6 05:54
18:30.3 05:57
18:32.3  05:57
18:35.5 05:58
18:38.6  05:59
18:44.6 06:01
18:48.6 06:02
18:52.7 06:04
18:57.0 06:05
19:11.4 06:10
19:56.8 06:24
22:11.3 07:08
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Boys 5000 Meters Individual Results

2009 Cross Country State Championships
The Ridges Golf Course, Wisconsin Rapids, WI
Sat, Oct 31, 2009

Team rank

Boys Division 1 Results Field 20

Team Name

Race Name

Team Results Detall

White River Sports Timing
http://itiming.com

Team Score

|1 Brookfield Central Boys Division 1 Results 99|
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Will Casey 12 00:16:01.2 2 2
2 _Tim Peterson 12 00:16:31.1 9 9
3 _Jordan Lindstrom 12 00:16:42.6 17 17
4 Sam Poser 11 00:17:00.1 33 33
5 Eric Knutson 12 00:17:04.4 38 38
6 Wesley Vann 10 00:17:24.1 61
7 __Nick Petersson 10 00:17:31.5 72
I2 Marquette University High School Boys Division 1 Results 115
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jake Erschen 12 00:15:46.4 1 1
2 _Tim Zellmer 11 00:16:43.9 18 18
3 __Mark Caballero 12 00:16:49.7 21 21
4 Alex Baumgartner 11 00:17:00.7 34 34
5 Jack Porritt 11 00:17:08.5 41 41
6 _Sean Rovyer 12 00:17:32.9 75
7 __Charlie Coogan 11 00:17:35.8 81
3 Stevens Point Boys Division 1 Results 138
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Joey Cal 12 00:16:23.2 6 6
2 Trevor Koziczkowski 12 00:16:50.8 22 22
3 __Paul Przybelski 12 00:16:55.9 27 27
4 Luke Helminiak 11 00:17:04.4 37 37
5 Ryan Besaw 11 00:17:11.4 46 46
6__Michael Larson 9 00:17:15.5 49
7 __Jake Tepp 10 00:17:17.8 55
4 Neenah Boys Division 1 Results 146
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Erik Hofferber 12 00:16:29.5 7 7
2 _Robbie McDonald 11 00:16:46.1 19 19
3 _Tim Kilas 11 00:16:54.5 26 26
4 Justin Michels 12 00:17:02.6 35 35
5 Thomas Fine 12 00:17:23.1 59 59
6__Michael Schmidt 11 00:17:27.0 65
7__Michael Strauss 12 00:17:43.6 95
[5 Hudson Boys Division 1 Results 185
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jacob Ball 12 00:16:29.8 8 8
2 _Ryan Kromer 9 00:16:35.7 11 11
3 Matt Rudquist 11 00:16:37.2 13 13
4 Luke Wusterbarth 11 00:17:27.9 66 66
5 Nicholas Schumacher 12 00:17:39.5 87 87
6__ Martin Zais 11 00:17:53.6 104
7__Joshua Robers 12 00:17:55.7 108
Total Count: 20 October 31, 2009 3:16:14 PM Page 1



Boys 5000 Meters Individual Results

10/31/2009

Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
I6 Madison Memorial Boys Division 1 Results 205
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 __Aaron Heiliger 12 00:16:53.3 24 24
2 Jordan Carlson 11 00:16:58.9 32 32
3 __Beniji Hansen 12 00:17:05.5 39 39
4 Andy Greene 12 00:17:08.1 40 40
5 John Hayes 12 00:17:30.1 70 70
6 Prashanth Prabakaran 12 00:18:16.3 127
7__Jordan Black 10 00:18:30.3 130
I? Arrowhead Boys Division 1 Results 235
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Russell Sandvold 10 00:16:20.8 5 5
2 Will Conley 9 00:17:09.8 43 43
3 Brad Lewin 12 00:17:19.9 57 57
4 Nick Linnan 11 00:17:25.8 63 63
5 Kyle Lewin 10 00:17:28.1 67 67
6 __Ben Bierman 9 00:17:32.9 74
7 __Alec Eberhardt 11 00:17:38.6 85
8 Waukesha West Boys Division 1 Results 253
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Joe Martschinke 12 00:16:48.8 20 20
2 Ryan Worden 10 00:16:58.4 30 30
3 __Matt Champan 12 00:17:17.3 53 53
4 Caleb Laufer 12 00:17:32.5 73 73
5 Danny Jacobson 9 00:17:33.5 77 77
6___Robbie McGonagil 12 00:18:11.1 123
7 __Luke Oldenburg 12 00:19:56.8 139
I9 Janesville Craig Boys Division 1 Results 273
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Tommy Meister 10 00:16:36.3 12 12
2 Matt Bordwell 12 00:17:09.5 42 42
3 __Eric Gudgeon 12 00:17:10.7 45 45
4 _Spencer Hrycay 9 00:17:38.1 84 84
5 Joe Sarow 10 00:17:40.7 90 90
6 __Hunter Salmon 9 00:18:05.1 118
7 __Ryan Fenrick 11 00:18:22.6 129
IlO Kimberly Boys Division 1 Results 280
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Michael Linzmeier 12 00:16:57.3 29 29
2 Paul Schommer 12 00:16:58.8 31 31
3 Nick Connors 11 00:17:22.1 58 58
4 Michael Quesnell 10 00:17:31.4 71 71
5 Alex Rink 9 00:17:41.4 91 91
6 Hayden Hoffman 11 00:17:41.5 92
7 __Adam Kilgas 10 00:18:38.6 133
Total Count: 20 October 31, 2009 3:16:14 PM Page 2



Boys 5000 Meters Individual Results 10/31/2009 Team Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Ill Appleton East Boys Division 1 Results 286
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Taylor Wardall 12 00:16:08.8 3 3
2 _Brent Burton 12 00:16:53.9 25 25
3 __Sam Leschisin 12 00:17:29.5 69 69
4 David Fischer 10 00:17:39.9 88 88
5 _lan McQuistion 12 00:17:48.7 101 101
6 __Owen Schneider 12 00:18:14.2 126
7__Andrew Emerick 10 00:19:11.4 138
I12 La Crosse Logan Boys Division 1 Results 294
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Andy Tyink 11 00:16:56.0 28 28
2 _Louie Glotfelty 11 00:17:10.3 44 44
3 Paul Escher 10 00:17:23.8 60 60
4 Wil Meger 12 00:17:35.7 80 80
5 Dan Weber 11 00:17:36.7 82 82
6 __Jamie Cappuccio 11 00:18:04.6 116
7 __Taylor Gruntzel 9 00:18:35.5 132
13 Madison LaFollette Boys Division 1 Results 301
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Thor Laack-Veeder 11 00:16:33.9 10 10
2 __Chandler Diffee 9 00:17:15.7 51 51
3 _Noah Laack-Veeder 11 00:17:25.0 62 62
4 Kyle Staven 10 00:17:34.4 78 78
5 Ethan Altwegqg 12 00:17:48.4 100 100
6 Tyler Feltz 12 00:17:54.6 107
7 __Abdou Seye 12 00:22:11.3 140
I14 Waterford Boys Division 1 Results 315
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Aaron Derner 11 00:16:17.7 4 4
2 David Bloxham 12 00:16:50.9 23 23
3 Kody Brand 10 00:17:33.2 76 76
4 Matthew Hansen 11 00:17:45.2 98 98
5 Jacob Bloxham 11 00:18:01.3 114 114
6 __Taylor Ketterhagen 11 00:18:06.2 120
7__DJ Hendrickson 11 00:18:21.3 128
I15 Kenosha Tremper Boys Division 1 Results 317
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Zach Hansen 10 00:16:39.9 15 15
2 Daniel Ball 10 00:17:16.1 52 52
3 Kyle Nottingham 10 00:17:18.2 56 56
4 Mike Jaros 10 00:17:40.4 89 89
5 Nick Eggert 11 00:17:54.0 105 105
6 __Adam Kok 12 00:17:58.4 112
7 __Josh Ault 11 00:18:04.9 117
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Boys 5000 Meters Individual Results

10/31/2009

Team

Results

Team rank Team Name Race Name Team Score
Il 6 DC Everest Boys Division 1 Results 320
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Jordan Theiler 12 00:16:42.5 16 16
2 _Sam Anderson 10 00:17:15.6 50 50
3 Jack Micholic 11 00:17:27.0 64 64
4 Jacob Dirkman 10 00:17:29.2 68 68
5 Luke Merchant 9 00:18:07.8 122 122
6 Matt Hupy 10 00:18:13.4 125
7__Westun Sinkula 10 00:18:52.7 136
Il? Germantown Boys Division 1 Results 379
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Timothy Trapp 11 00:16:37.3 14 14
2 Kenneth Hafterkorn 12 00:17:37.2 83 83
3 Nick Skidmore 12 00:17:39.1 86 86
4 Muzahir Badani 10 00:17:42.7 94 94
5 Benjamin Baus 11 00:17:51.5 102 102
6 Kyle Hartmann 12 00:17:57.6 109
7 _Tim Lydy 11 00:17:59.0 113
18 Middleton Boys Division 1 Results 397
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Nick Hensen 12 00:17:11.8 47 47
2 Bradon Kampstra 11 00:17:14.1 48 48
3 Geoff Hartnell 12 00:17:44.8 97 97
4 RJ Leiferman 10 00:17:46.0 99 99
5 Gregory Plumb 9 00:17:54.4 106 106
6 Alex Joers 11 00:17:58.2 110
7 __Zach Lammers 10 00:18:32.3 131
I19 Pulaski Boys Division 1 Results 429
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Johnny Enderby 12 00:17:03.8 36 36
2 Dustin Koepsell 11 00:17:35.5 79 79
3 Zach Suess 10 00:17:44.5 96 96
4 Justin Enderby 12 00:17:52.5 103 103
5 Sam Egelhoff 12 00:18:02.1 115 115
6 Jesse Wesolowski 12 00:18:44.6 134
7__Jacob Egelhoff 9 00:18:48.6 135
I2 0 Waukesha North Boys Division 1 Results 498
Team Place Name Grade Elapsed time Displcr Points Class
1 Bryan Long 11 00:17:17.6 54 54
2 _Chris Cisneros 11 00:17:42.5 93 93
3 _Lane Geisness 9 00:17:58.2 111 111
4 Nathan Wood 12 00:18:06.0 119 119
5 JJ Becher 11 00:18:06.5 121 121
6 __Tyler McMiller 12 00:18:13.0 124
7 _Jacob Jodat 9 00:18:57.0 137
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